
*ffir*
.. :; i.: .: !

\ $r lL . \:r-

AAI CARGO LOGISTICS AND ALLIED SERVICES CO. LTD.

[An AAI SubsidiaryJ
NEW INTEGRATED CARGO TERMINAI,

NSe.Br ATRPORT, KOT,KATA-700 052
CIN: U7 499 0DL2016GO 13 04348

Name of Work:

Time Allowed

E tender lD

CORRIGENDUM NO-01

"Procurement of Power cables for NSCBI Airport, Kolkata."

60(sixty) Days

2021 AATCL 75883 1

1. Due to COVID lockdown (started from 16.05.2021". 30.05.2021")

extended the date for submission the bid at CPP Portal.

Date extension details are given below: -

the above-mentioned works e- NIT is herebv
!

(Rahul Nand
Regional Manager (ER),

AAICLAS, NSCBI Airport
Kolkata-700052.

Publishing Date 27.0s.2021

Bid Document Download/ Sale Start Date (Next Day of
Publishing Date)

1"5.05.2021 from 09:00 hrs.

Clarification Start Date 15.05.2021 from 09:30 hrs.

Clarification End Date 17.05.202t up to L1:00 hrs.

Bid Submission Start Date 15.05.2021 from 11:30 hrs.

Bid Submission End Date 05.06.2021 up to 15.00 hrs.

Last date and time of submission of original
BG/Demand Draft against EMD and Tender Fee,

Signed hard copy of AAICLAS Unconditional
Acceptance Letter and signed Integrity Pact.

04.06.202I up to 10:00 hrs.

Bid Opening Date (Envelope-l) 07 .A6.2021 at 10.00 hrs.

Bid Opening Date (Envelope-ll) 07.06.202L at 10.10 hrs.

Bid Opening Date (Envelope-lll) To be intimated later on

through CPP Portal

NSCBI AIRPORT, NICT, KOLKATA-7O0 052, PH.033 2511 9308, FAX:033 2511 9088


